
                                                                                                              06/12/2023 

IQAC (Internal Quality Assurance Cell) 
 

NOTICE 
 

Establishment IQAC (Internal Quality Assurance Cell) of BV(DU), DET, Kharghar, Navi 

Mumbai. 

 

 Establishment of IQAC (Internal Quality Assurance Cell). 

 
S.No. Name Designation Email Id 

1. Dr. Mohan Awasthy Chairman mawasthy@bvucoep.edu.in 

2. Prof. Trupti Patil Coordinator tspatil@bvucoep.edu.in 

3. Dr. Kamal Mehta  Member kamal.mehta@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

4. Dr. Gayatri Hagde Member gayatri.hegde@bvucoep.edu.in 

 Dr. Nusrat Praveen  Member  nusrat.parveen@bvucoep.edu.in 

5 Prof. Rajkumar Sawant Member rajkumar.sawant@bvucoep.edu.in 

5. Tapas K Bhuiya Member tapas@sameer.gov.in 

6. Dr Sunil Kopparapu Member sunilkumar.kopparapu@tcs.com 

7. Prof. Kushal Rajanikant 

Tuckley IIT Bombay 

Member kushal@ee.iitb.ac.in 

8. S. Akshay IIT Bombay Member akshayss@cse.iitb.ac.in 

10 Gaurav Ghelani Academic 

Coordinator TCS  

Member  Gaurav.ghelani@tcs.com 

11 Dr. Manisha Sharma Member manisha.sinha@bvucoep.edu.in 

12 Dr. Divya Rohtgi  Member divya.rohatgi@bvucoep.edu.in 

13 Mr. Satyaman Mane  Member satyavan.mane@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

14 Ms. Pooja Jadav Member pooja.jadhav@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

15 Prof Priti Jog  Member preeti.jog@bvucoep.edu.in  

 

                                                                                            
 

Principal 

Bharati Vidayapeeth (Deemed to be University), 

Department of Engineering and Technology, 

Kharghar, Navi Mumbai 

 

 

Copy to (Via Mail) 

1) All Concern Members  

2) Notice File  

3) Director (For the favor of Information) 

4) Registrar (For the favor of Information)  

      

 

 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE)UNIVERSITY 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY                          
     Sector – 3-A, Plot No.KC-1, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai- 410210 

REACCREDITED WITH ‘A+’ BY NAAC  

 

mailto:mawasthy@bvucoep.edu.in
mailto:rajkumar.sawant@bvucoep.edu.in
mailto:tapas@sameer.gov.in
mailto:sunilkumar.kopparapu@tcs.com
mailto:kushal@ee.iitb.ac.in
mailto:akshayss@cse.iitb.ac.in

